
Mon 30 May

Talking Place with Jini Reddy International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 1 June

Expansion Rebellion with Celeste Hicks 7.00pm - 8.30pm

Wed 8 June

Online Talk: The Gaskell’s Garden Elizabeth Gaskell's House7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 9 June

Manchester Histories Festival 2022 – Driving with strangers Manchester Central
Library

2.30pm - 3.30pm

Manchester Histories Festival 2022 – Ecocide Manchester Central
Library

4.00pm - 5.00pm

Sir Bob Scott Book Launch: ‘Win a Few, Lose a Few’ HOME 6.00pm - 12.00am

Manchester Histories Festival 2022 – Expansion rebellion Manchester Central
Library

7.00pm - 8.00pm

Mon 13 June

Charles Taliaferro and Catherine Fox 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Tagore and his Works 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 15 June

Bolton NHS Library Tours Royal Bolton Hospital
Library

9.00am - 3.00pm

Libraries as Sanctuary with Luhansk Library in Ukraine 11.30am - 12.30pm

The Great Miss Lydia Becker: Suffragist, Scientist and
Trailblazer

Altrincham Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Future (of) poetry Libraries: an online event hosted by
Manchester Poetry Library

Manchester Poetry Library4.00pm - 5.30pm

Inspired By Libraries: Julie Hesmondhalgh Ashton Library 4.00pm - 5.00pm

Author Evening with David Nolan Bredbury Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Inspired by Libraries with Greg Jenner Urmston Library 7.30pm - 8.30pm



Thu 16 June

Bolton NHS Library Tours Royal Bolton Hospital
Library

All day

Love to Read: The Odyssey with Lara Williams (in person at
Manchester Poetry Library)

Manchester Poetry Library2.00pm - 3.00pm

Inspired By Libraries: Jackie Kay and Abigail Reynolds Manchester Poetry Library5.00pm - 6.00pm

Inspired By Libraries: Lemn Sissay Manchester Central
Library

6.30pm - 7.30pm

Migrant Voices: Musical Living Library at Stockport Central
Library

Stockport Central Library 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Author Evening with Chris Simms Marple Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Fri 17 June

Bolton NHS Library Tours Royal Bolton Hospital
Library

All day

Migrant Voices: Musical Living Library at Bolton Central LibraryBolton Library 2.30pm - 4.30pm

Inspired by Libraries with Mike Sweeney Eccles Library 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Sat 18 June

Bolton NHS Library Tours Royal Bolton Hospital
Library

Until 3.00pm

The Great Miss Lydia Becker – interview with author Joanna M
Williams

Manchester Central
Library

11.00am - 12.00pm

Migrant Voices Takeover the Rylands John Rylands Research
Institute and Library

1.00pm - 4.00pm

Sun 19 June

Inspired by Libraries with Jay Blades MBE Bolton Library 2.00pm - 3.00pm

Wed 22 June

A conversation with writer Sergio Ramírez Instituto Cervantes 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Tue 28 June

‘Writing About Labour Rights’: Workshop with André Naffis-
Sahely

Manchester Poetry Library4.00pm - 6.00pm

Fri 1 July

Miscarriage of Justice: A Post-mortem Manchester Art Gallery 5.15pm - 8.00pm

Wed 6 July

Interviews with the Festival of Libraries Official Writers in
Residence

7.00pm - 11.00am

Thu 7 July

Interviews with the Festival of Libraries Official Writers in
Residence

All day



Fri 8 July

Interviews with the Festival of Libraries Official Writers in
Residence

All day

Sat 9 July

Interviews with the Festival of Libraries Official Writers in
Residence

All day

Sun 10 July

Interviews with the Festival of Libraries Official Writers in
Residence

All day

Mon 11 July

Interviews with the Festival of Libraries Official Writers in
Residence

Until 11.00am

African Heritage in Islam 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 13 July

All Walls Collapse Reform Radio 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Tue 30 August

STILL BORN – Guadalupe Nettel in conversation with Katie da
Cunha Lewin

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Fri 2 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

9.00am - 8.00pm

Sat 3 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Sun 4 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Mon 5 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Tue 6 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day



Wed 7 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Henry Normal in conversation with John Darwin Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 8 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

All day

Fri 9 September

Talking Place International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

Until 8.00pm

Tue 13 September

REAL LIFE RECIPES – An evening with Tom Kerridge International Anthony
Burgess Foundation

6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 14 September

Henry Normal in conversation with Janine Booth Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 21 September

Online Talk: Milton and Manchester: The backdrop to North
and South

Elizabeth Gaskell's House7.00pm - 8.00pm

Henry Normal in conversation with David Viney Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Thu 22 September

A Triptych: Melvin Burgess, Pete Kalu and Tariq Mehmood The Portico Library 5.00pm - 6.30pm

Wed 28 September

THE NEW AGE OF EMPIRE – Kehinde Andrews in
conversation

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Thu 29 September

Middlemarch at 150: The Portico Big Read The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Fri 30 September

International Translation Day: Challenges of Poetry TranslationOnline 6.00pm - 7.00pm

A WORKING-CLASS FAMILY AGES BADLY – Juno Roche in
conversation

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Mon 10 October

Black History Month lecture delivered by Professor David
Olusoga OBE

Online 10.00am - 11.30am

Guilt by Association: race, culture and criminalization The Whitworth Art Gallery 2.30pm - 4.00pm



Tue 11 October

Meet the Writing Squad and First Story The Portico Library 5.00pm - 6.30pm

Meet the Writing Squad and First Story The Portico Library 5.00pm - 6.30pm

Thu 13 October

Rewriting the North: Tabitha Lasley and Jeff Young on Place Online 6.00pm - 7.00pm


